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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           
Project Name:  Carpet Floor Mats, Carpet Tiles, Vinyl Tile, Supplies and Accessories Materials Only 

(Groups A, B and C) 
        
       Procurement Specialist:  Carmella Duran 
 
Specification No. 1187687              Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1, 
Conference Date:  March 10, 2020   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Cynthia Lazarus cynthia@ballabagno.com Bella Bagno, Inc. 847-673-7328 

Bill Wolfson Bill.wolfson@mrdavids.com 
Mr. Davids Flooring International, 

LLC 
224-221-5878 

Lora Stafford lora@tnchicagoinc.com T&N Chicago 312-641-5850 x 3 

Sal Sciortino ssciortino@matsinc.com Mats, Inc. 312-882-5421 

David Bowman dbowman@cityofchicago.org 
City of Chicago 

Department of Aviation 
773-686-7089 

Bradley O’Donnell Bradley.odonnell@cityofchicago.org 
City of Chicago 

Department of Aviation 
773-686-2374 

Carmella Duran carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org 
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 
312-744-8214 

 


